HaumenoBanue
yeJayr
B COOTBETCTBHH C
3akoHnom
XaHThI-
MaHcHiicKOoro
ABTOHOMHOTI'0
okpyra—lOrpsi
ot 19 Hosiopsn 2014
rojga
Ne93-03

Bcero
10 y4pe:KIeHHIo,
B TOM YHCJIE:
ConuajbHO-
OBLITOBBIE
yeayru
ConuajbHO-
MeIUIHHCKHE
ycayru
CoupajanHo-
TIICHX0JI0THYECKHe
yCJIyTd
CoupajanHo-
neaarornyecKmne
yCJIyru
ConuajbHO-
TPY/IOBbIE
YCJIYTH
ConunajabHo-
NpaBoBbIEe
yeayra
Ycayru
B IIEJIAX
MOBBILICHUA
KOMMYHUKATHBHOI'O
MoTEeHIMAJIa
JlonmosHuTEIBHBIE
comuaJdbLHbIE
YCJIyTH,

He
npeaycMOTpPeHHbIE
3axkonom XMAO-

IOrps1
ot 19 Hos10ps1 2014
rojga
Ne93-03

KoJ-Bo
NnpeaocTaB
-JIEHHBIX

yCayr
(en.)

176445 41009 45461 3878251193 9984

65953

67462

4104

8748

5276

579

3784

20593

Bcero

10 yYpeKIeHUusIM

COuaAJbHOIo 06CJIy)l(I/IBaHI/Iﬂ rpaxkaaH
MOKUJIOr0 Bo3pacrta 1 HHBAJIUA0B
B TOM YHCJIE

1 xB.

14760 16616/15997/18580

15171 17816 /1433920136

387

2385

1300

72

1284

5650

aerell HHBAJINI0B
XaHnTbl-MaHCHHCKOTO

ABTOHOMHOI0 OKpyra - FOrpsi

B Tom Koa-Bo B Tom
yucie: oociay- ynciie:
sKE€HHBIX
2 KkB. | 3 kB. |4 kB. |TpaxxaaH | 1 kB. | 2 kB. | 3 kB. | 4 KB.
(4en.)

1268 | 993 | 1456

2304 | 1685 | 2374

1468 | 746 1762

110 | 171 | 226

1113 | 689 | 698

4766 | 4162 | 5961

682

561

395

510

225

287

549

9288

3379 2899 | 2351 3668

298 | 325 | 300 | 353

231 | 275 | 270 | 297
112 | 154 | 114 | 147
156 | 163 | 156 | 178
90 1 105 66 | 119

46 | 96 | 52 | 93

153 | 133 | 140 | 123

3067 2574 12046 3315



